
Dates for LACCR Public Hearings – Council Districts and Regionals (19 total) 
 
Thursday, July 1 (6pm) 

• CD12 – John Lee 

• Commissioner – David Hyun 
Wednesday, July 7 (6pm) 

• CD5 – Paul Koretz 

• Commissioner – Rocky Delgadillo 
Tuesday, July 13 (6pm) 

• CD11 – Mike Bonin 

• Commissioner – Michele Prichard 
Thursday, July 15 (6pm) 

• CD3 – Bob Blumenfield 

• Commissioner – Richard Katz 
Wednesday, July 21 (6pm) 

• CD2 – Paul Krekorian 

• Commissioner – Dennis Cagna 
Thursday, July 29 (6pm) 

• CD13 – Mitch O’Farrell  

• Commissioner – Andrew Garsten 
Saturday, July 31 (10am) 

• CD6 – Nury Martinez 

• Commissioner – Fred Ali & Michele Siqueiros 
Wednesday, August 4 (6pm) 

• CD4 – Nithya Raman 

• Commissioner – Alexandra Suh 
Saturday, August 7 (10am) 

• CD7 – Monica Rodriguez 

• Commissioner – Elizabeth Saldivar 
Wednesday, August 11 (6pm) 

• Regional Public Hearing 
Saturday, August 14 (10am) 

• CD1 – Gil Cedillo 

• Commissioner – Richard Polanco 
Wednesday, August 18 (6pm) 

• CD15 – Joe Buscaino 

• Commissioner – Nam Le 
Saturday, August 21 (10am) 

• CD14 – Kevin de Leon 

• Commissioner – Sonja Diaz 
Wednesday, August 25 (6pm) 

• Regional Public Hearing 
Saturday, August 28 (10am) 

• CD10 – Mark Ridley Thomas 

• Commissioner – Rev. Edward Anderson 
Wednesday, September 1 (6pm) 

• Regional Public Hearing 
Saturday, September 11 (10am) 

• CD9 – Curren Price 

• Commissioner – Miguel Martinez 



Saturday, September 18 (10am) 

• CD 8 – Marqueece Harris Dawson 

• Commissioner – Valerie Lynne Shaw 
Saturday, September 25 (10am) 

• Regional Public Hearing 
 

Commissioners Moreno, Barrett, Cabello, Brenes and Bremond Weaver will also be engaged in the Public 
Hearings in tandem with other Commissioners representing offices of the Mayor, City Attorney and 
Controller.  


